 → Read further
195194
Catalog Items
Clear
aperture,
mm
Operational
wavelength,
nm
Bandwidth Configuration Optimization Attenuation
range@CWL
Damage
threshold
Product ID Price
15
532
±2 nm
λ/2 LO waveplate
+ cemented
polarizing cube
Transmission/
reflection
mode
0.5-95 %
0.3 J/cm2 10 Hz, 10
ns, 1064 nm
2-CVB-MP-15-0532-M 1350 €
780 2-CVB-MP-15-0780-M 1350 €
1064 2-CVB-MP-15-1064-M 1350 €
1550 2-CVB-MP-15-1550-M 1350 €
15
532
±10 nm
λ/2 ZO waveplate
+ cemented
polarizing cube
>0.3 J/cm2 10 Hz,
10 ns, 1064 nm
2-CVB-MPEP-15-0532-M 1390 €
780 2-CVB-MPEP-15-0780-M 1390 €
1064 2-CVB-MPEP-15-1064-M 1390 €
1550 2-CVB-MPEP-15-1550-M 1390 €
10
355
±10 nm
λ/2 ZO waveplate
+ High energy
polarizing cube
>20 J/cm2 10 Hz, 10
ns, 1064 nm
2-CVB-EPOC-10-0355-M 1610 €
532 2-CVB-EPOC-10-0532-M 1560 €
1064 2-CVB-EPOC-10-1064-M 1560 €
1550 2-CVB-EPOC-10-1550-M 1560 €
Related products and accessories
Watt Pilot - Motorized
Attenuator, Enhanced Version
Refer to page 195

nm
Bandwidth Configuration Optimization Attenuation
range @ CWL
Damage threshold Product ID Price
15
266
±5 nm
λ/2 ZO waveplate +
2x TFP
Reflection 0.3-99 %
>5 J/cm2 10 Hz, 10 ns,
1064 nm; or
>100 mJ/cm2
1 kHz 100 fs, 800 nm
2-EWP-R-0266-M 1500 €
343 2-EWP-R-0343-M 1470 €
355 2-EWP-R-0355-M 1470 €
400 2-EWP-R-0400-M 1470 €
515 2-EWP-R-0515-M 1470 €
532 2-EWP-R-0532-M 1470 €
780 2-EWP-R-0780-M 1470 €
800 2-EWP-R-0800-M 1470 €
1064 2-EWP-R-1064-M 1470 €
1550 2-EWP-R-1550-M 1470 €
780-820
±20 nm
λ/2 ZO waveplate
+ 2x broadband
(ultrafast) TFP
Broadband
reflection mode
0.5-98 %
2-EWP-BBR-0800-M 1570 €
1020-1040 2-EWP-BBR-1030-M 1570 €
266
±5 nm
λ/2 ZO waveplate
+ TFP
Transmission
mode
0.5-95 %
2-EWP-T-0266-M 1480 €
355 2-EWP-T-0355-M 1450 €
400 2-EWP-T-0400-M 1450 €
515 2-EWP-T-0515-M 1450 €
532 2-EWP-T-0532-M 1450 €
780 2-EWP-T-0780-M 1450 €
780-820 2-EWP-T-7882-M 1490 €
800 2-EWP-T-0800-M 1450 €
1020-1040 2-EWP-T-1030-M 1490 €
1064 2-EWP-T-1064-M 1450 €
1550 2-EWP-T-1550-M 1450 €
Related products and accessories
Beam Dumps
Refer to page 215
Watt Pilot Motorized